Thank You!

We are sincerely grateful for your donation today! Your participation and financial gifts help our cause! Junior League of Morgan County is a 501(c)3 non-profit, and your donation is tax-deductible; our tax ID is 63-6052396.

Every donation helps provide the necessary resources to continue support for our projects.

"Never doubt that a small group of thoughtful, committed citizens can change the world. Indeed it's the only thing that ever has."

—Margaret Mead

Contact Us

The Junior League of Morgan County P.O. BOX 486 DECATUR, ALABAMA 35602

www.jlmorgancounty.com jlmorgancounty@gmail.com





presented by Junior League of Morgan County

March 11, 2017 Morgan County Fairgrounds

We are an organization of women committed to promoting volunteerism, developing the potential for women, and improving communities through the effective action and leadership of trained volunteers.

JLMC PARTNER

The Decatur Morgan Hospital Mammography Center

In 2014, The Junior League of Morgan County elected for the Decatur Morgan Hospital Foundation be the recipient of a signature project. This project is centered on renovating the Mammography Center and developing an Educational Resource Designated Area within the Mammography Center.

The equipment in the center is the most up to date equipment available. The technology, expertise and care from the staff is second to none. Often times the appearance of a facility has a subliminal correlation with a patients' perception of the quality of services provided. The renovation of the Mammography Center waiting areas, changing area, and other areas of the facility will enhance the overall experience in the Mammography Center.

Statistics show, 1 in 8 women will develop invasive breast cancer in her lifetime. For women in the United States, breast cancer is the second highest death causing cancer. 85% of women diagnosed with breast cancer do not have a family history of breast cancer. Brochures and information on breast cancer and self-breast exams and the importance of early detection will be available to women in our community in the Educational Resource Designated Area.



PACT (Parents And Children Together)

Founded in 1978 with tremendous help from the Junior League of Morgan County (JLMC), Parents and Children Together (PACT) is a premier Family Resource Center that serves over 10,000 individuals each year. The mission of PACT is to prevent child abuse and neglect in Morgan County by supporting children and their families through parent education, direct services, public awareness, and school based-programs, all of which are free to any community resident. JLMC furthers this mission by offering annual financial support and providing volunteers to assist with the PACT Newborn Program at Decatur Morgan Hospital. JLMC volunteers are trained to deliver packets to new mothers who have just given birth and provide educational materials to support them.

